
Saturday October 26, 202412

Ref: MK/P. ADVT/2024-25/05 Date: 22.10.2024
fufonk lwpuk /TENDER NOTICE

IREL Manavalakurichi Unit invites tender for the following:

Bidder may download the tender document from https://gem.gov.in, https://www.irel.co.in and
CPP Portal.
Any corrigendum/extension to above tender shall be hosted in above websites only. 

Sd/-
CBC-48147/12/0005/2425 CGM & Head, MK /eq[; egk izca/kd ,oa iz/kku] ,eds

Tender No. Description
GEM/2024/B/5500958 Design, Manufacture, Supply and Supervision of the commissioning

of Horizontal Vacuum PAN filter

vkbZvkjbZ,y ¼bafM;k½fyfeVsM
IREL (India) Limited

(A Govt, of India Undertaking - Department of Atomic Energy)
Manavalakurichi, Tamil Nadu, E-mail: purchase-mk@irel.co.in

An ISO 9001, 14001 & 45001 Unit, Phone: 04651-200402
CIN : U15100MH1950GOI008187

PRASAR BHARATI
INDIA’s PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER

AKASHVANI: JAMMU
sejammu@gmail.com
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Dy. Director General, Akashvani Jammu, invites sealed quotations in the pre-
scribed annexure in double envelopes as per details below:
Name of the work: Execution of minor works like maintenance of lawans,
feeder paths and aerial fields at HPT-Bantalab (AIR, Jammu).
Cost of Tender: Rs.200/- (incl GST)
Sale of tender: up to 05.11.2024 (01.00PM)
Last date for submission of tender: 05.11.2024 ( up to 03.00PM)
Date of opening of Bids: 05.11.2024 at 04.00PM

The tender documents can also be downloaded from CPPP/Prasarnet free of
cost.
File No: J-16030(12)/68/2024-ENGG - AIR JAMMU Comp. No; 249570 Date:
21.10.2024 

Sd/-
(Sanjay Koul)

Assistant Director(E)
For Dy. Director General(E)


